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Notification

b

Date: 20.11.2023

Revised Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. Third Semester Main/Back Examination,

January-2024
Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
Date Day Subject Subject Code

12.01.2024 Friday Economic — 1 BAL-301
15.01.2024 | Monday | Political Science —II BAL-302
19.01.2024 Friday Computer Fundamentals BAL-303
22.01.2024 | Monday | Family Law — I (Hindu Law) BAL-304
24.01.2024 | Wednesday | Law of Contract —II BAL-305
27.01.2024 | Saturday | Constitution Law of India - I BAL-306

Revised Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. Fifth Semester Main/Back Examination,

January-2024

Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
13.01.2024 | Saturday | Indian Philosophy —II BAL-501
16.01.2024 | Tuesday |Psychology -1 BAL-502
18.01.2024 | Thursday |Law relating to Intellectual Property right BAL-503
20.01.2024 | Saturday | Company Law BAL-504

23.01.2024 | Tuesday | Taxation Law BAL-505
25.01.2024 | Thursday | Human Rights BAL-506




Revised Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. & B.Com.-LL.B. Seventh Semester

Examination, January-2024

Time: 01:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
12.01.2024 Friday French Language BAL/BCL-701
15.01.2024 | Monday | Labour and Industrial law-I BAL/BCL-702
19.01.2024 Friday Criminology and Penology BAL/BCL-703
22.01.2024 | Monday ?r1nc1ples .of Legislation and BAL/BCL-704

| interpretation of statutes
Banking Law and Negotiable BAL/BCL-705
24.01.2024 | Wednesday Sai L
Instruments Act
27.01.2024 | Saturday | Drafting, Pleading and Conveyancing BAL/BCL-706

Revised Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. & B.Com.- LL.B. Ninth Semester Examination,

January-2024

Time: 01:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code

13.01.2024 | Saturday | Jurisprudence BAL/BCL-901
‘ Law relating to Criminal procedure & BAL/BCL-902

16.01.2024 | Tuesday

Juvenile Justice — I

 18.01.2024 | Thursday | Law of Evidence BAL/BCL-903
20.01.2024 | Saturday |Law of Civil Procedure-I BAL/BCL-904
23.01.2024 | Tuesday |Law relating to transfer of property BAL/BCL-905

Revised Date-Sheet of B.A.- LL.B. First Semester Main/Back Examination,

January- 2024

Time: 01:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date Day Subject Subject Code
18.01.2024 | Thursday | Indian History-I BAL-101
20.01.2024 | Saturday | Sociology -1 BAL-102
23.01.2024 | Tuesday | General English BAL-103
25.01.2024 | Thursday | Environmental Studies BAL-104
29.01.2024 | Monday Legal & Constitutional History of BAL-105
31.01.2024 | Wednesday E(ilvaof Torts & Consumer Protection BAL-106




